

C.R. Case No.78 of 2018
Reg. no.66 of 2018

Order No. 16

Dated 23.03.2021

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A.

The complainant takes no steps.

No report regarding execution of W/A has been received.

To 19.05.2021 for E.R. of W/A.

D/C