

C.R. 78 of 2018
Reg. No.66 of 2018

Order No.22

Dated 18.05.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

The complainant is present by filing *hazira* through

Ld.lawyer.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **11.07.2022** for E/R of W/A .

D/C