

**C.R. 78 of 2018**  
**Reg. No. 66 of 2018**

Order No.28

Dated 06.02.23

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

The Ld. APP is present.

The complainant is present by filing hazira.

SI Amit Kr. Roy is not present today.

Issue reminder to IC. Sadar PS. Darjeeling.

Fix **06.03.23** for personal appearance of SI Amit Kumar Roy.

Let a copy/soft copy of this order be sent to SI Amit Kr. Roy  
and the IC Sadar P.S., Darjeeling for information.

G.R.O. to do the needful.

D/C