

C.R. 78 of 2018
Reg. No. 66 of 2018

Order No. 33

Dated 31.08.23

Today is fixed for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.s

Both sides pray for time.

Time is allowed.

No report has yet been received.

Fix **04.11.23** for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling