

C.R. 78 of 2018
Reg. No. 66 of 2018

Order No. 34

Dated 04.11.23

Today is fixed for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.
It appears order no. 32, dtd 10.07.23 has not been complied.
The same be complied at once.
The accused person prays for time.
Time is allowed.
Hazira for the petitioner is filed.
No report has yet been received.
Fix **13.12.23** for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling