

C.R. 78 of 2018
Reg. No. 66 of 2018

Order No. 37

Dated 04.04.24

Today is fixed for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.

The complainant is present by filing hazira.

The Ld. lawyer for the OP prays for time.

Time is allowed.

No report has been received.

P.O. is transferred, so the case is adjourned.

Fix 17.05.24 for report from DLSA, Darjeeling.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)