

C.R. 78 of 2018 Reg. No. 66 of 2018

Order No. 54

Dated: 17.11.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. APP is present.

The complainant is absent by filing petition.

No E.R of W.A is received.

It appears that the order dated 27.08.25 has not been complied with.

B.C II to comply at once.

Fix **30.01.2026** for E/R of W/A and report from DLSA.

D & C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**